View the range@wmedical.com.auView the range@wmedical.com.au
1300 303 755
wmedical.com.au
FEBRUARY 2024
VICTOR WHEELIE BAG
Durable wheelie bag with handles and
adjustable shoulder strap with padding.
Dual zipper closure on top for easier access.

CODE: SIZE (CM): PRICE:
VPROXP11 57 x  9 x 16cm (L,W,H) $27.00 ea
GET GET READYREADY
FOR THE FOR THE
SPORTS  SPORTS
SEASONSEASON!!
Prices quoted excludes GST & delivery fees.
Prices are subject to change without notice. 2
MAXIPLAST RIGID
TAPE - DRUM
HYPOALLERGENIC
Premium rayon tape with an acrylic
adhesive. Guaranteed to stick hard
with minimum allergic response.
CODE: SIZE: DRUM PRICE:
VPRO38PK 38mm x 13.7m $69.50 Drum 8
CODE: SIZE: DRUM PRICE:
MXHR38T 38mm x 13.7m $60.00 Tube 8
VICTOR PRO RIGID TAPE
PINK DRUM 38MM
Provides support where required, either as
a preventative measure or in rehabilitation
post injury. Heavy-duty material with
aggressive tack for excellent adhesion.
CODE: SIZE: DRUM PRICE:
VPROAC38D 38mm x 13.7m $74.50 Drum 8
VICTOR PRO RIGID TAPE
HYPOALLERGENIC
Uses a hypoallergenic adhesive instead of a
zinc oxide to reduce the risk of skin reactions.
Same excellent support and adhesion.
LEUKO SPORTS TAPE
PREMIUM PLUS
Extra strong rigid strapping tape to
support joints under extra-high stress.
CODE: SIZE: PRICE:
BDF76018D 25mm x 13.7m See Website
BDF76015B 38mm x 13.7m See Website
BDF76016B 50mm x 13.7m See Website
CODE: SIZE: PRICE:
MXR125T 12.5mm x 13.7m $54.00 Tube 24
MXR25T 25mm x 13.7m $40.00 Tube 12
MXR38T 38mm x 13.7m $33.50 Tube 8
MXR38B 38mm x 13.7m $134.50 Box 32
MXR50T 50mm x 13.7m $35.00 Tube 6
MXR50B 50mm x 13.7m $127.00 Box 24
CODE: SIZE: PRICE:
BDF47806B 38mm x 13.7m See Website
BDF47805B 50mm x 13.7m See Website
MAXIPLAST XTREME
RIGID STRAPPING TAPE
Tan coloured rayon cloth for high stress
support. It has a hot melt rubber zinc oxide
adhesive, which provides excellent support
and joint fixation. Allows skin to breathe and
sweat to escape. Pinked edge for easy tear.
ELASTOPLAST -
PREMIUM
SPORTS TAPE
High-quality tan coloured rayon
cloth for maximum support.
RIGID STRAPPING TAPERIGID STRAPPING TAPE
1300 303 755
wmedical.com.au3 Visit wmedical.com.au to see our range & start saving
VICTOR PRO RIGID
TAPE PACKS
VICTOR PRO RIGID
TAPE BOX
CODE: SIZE: BOX PRICE:
VPRO25B 25mm x 13.8m $215.50 Box 40
VPRO38B 38mm x 13.7m $220.00 Box 30
VPRO50B 50mm x 13.7m $209.50 Box 20
VICTOR PRO
RIGID TAPE DRUM
CODE: SIZE: BOX PRICE:
VPRO13D 13mm x 13.8m $46.00 Drum 12
VPRO25D 25mm x 13.8m $68.00 Drum 12
VPRO38D 38mm x 13.8m $69.50 Drum 8
VPRO50D 50mm x 13.8m $68.00 Drum 6
CODE: SIZE: EACH:
VPROPP 38mm x 13.7m $26.00 Pk 3
VICTOR PRO PATIENT
PACK SPORTS TAPE

by Medical Professionals & Athletes
to provide support where required,
either as a preventative measure or
in rehabilitation post injury. Heavy-
duty material with aggressive tack
provides excellent adhesion in all
situations, and is easy to apply.
wmedicalwmedical
.com.au.com.au
Visit our Website:
to see our
Full Range
of Tapes and
Bandages...
CODE: SIZE:  PRICE:
VPRO13P 13mm x 13.8m $16.50 Pk 4
VPRO25S 25mm x 13.7m $12.00 Pk 2
VPRO38S 38mm x 13.7m $10.00 ea
VPRO50S 50mm x 13.7m $12.00 ea
Prices quoted excludes GST & delivery fees.
Prices are subject to change without notice. 4
CODE: SIZE: BOX PRICE:
MXEAB25B 25mm x 4.5m $60.00 Box 24
MXEAB50B 50mm x 4.5m $50.00 Box 12
MXEAB75B 75mm x 4.5m $60.00 Box 12
MAXIPLAST ELASTIC
ADHESIVE BANDAGE
(EAB) - TAN
Strong high stretch elastic adhesive
bandage used for support of joints
and muscles. Made from high quality
cotton blend German KOB fabric with
an aggressive latex free adhesive to
guarantee maximum adhesion and
strength when under stress. The chosen
EAB by the Adelaide Crows Football
Club. Tan coloured.
CODE: SIZE: BOX PRICE:
VPROEAB25 25mm x 4.5m $151.50 Box 48
VPROEAB50 50mm x 4.5m $151.50 Box 24
VPROEAB75 75mm x 4.5m $151.50 Box 16
CODE: SIZE: PRICE:
BDF1078B 75mm x 2.75m
12 Rolls
See Website

CODE: SIZE: QTY: BOX PRICE:
WHITE BDF76113B 50mm x 3.5m 24 Rolls See Website
WHITE BDF76114B 75mm x 3.5m 16 Rolls See Website
ELASTIC ADHESIVE BANDAGESELASTIC ADHESIVE BANDAGES
Chosen EAB by
the Adelaide
Crows Football
Club.
1300 303 755
wmedical.com.au5 Visit wmedical.com.au to see our range & start saving
ELASTIC ADHESIVE BANDAGESELASTIC ADHESIVE BANDAGES
CODE: SIZE: BOX PRICE:
B
E
IG
E  MXHTF25B 25mm x 6.9m $60.00 Box 24
MXHTF50B 50mm x 6.9m $50.00 Box 12
MXHTF75B 75mm x 6.9m $65.00 Box 12
W
H
IT
E MXHTW50B 50mm x 6.9m $50.00 Box 12
MXHTW75B 75mm x 6.9m $60.00 Box 12
B
LA
C
K MXHTB25B 25mm x 6.9m $60.50 Box 24
MXHTB50B 50mm x 6.9m $50.00 Box 12
MXHTB75B 75mm x 6.9m $65.00 Box 12
MAXIPLAST HAND TEARABLE
ADHESIVE BANDAGE
Strong, lightweight Elastic Adhesive Bandage. Hand
tearable, easy unwind tape made from woven cotton

ELASTOPLAST
SPORT - HAND
TEARABLE
- TAN COLOURED
Quick and easy application.
Ideal for over wrapping exposed
areas. Tan coloured.
VICTOR PRO HAND TEARABLE
Hand tearable for fast application. Light, sticky and
stretchy. Conforms well with all surfaces and is an
effective overwrap for Rigid Sports Tapes.
CODE: SIZE: BOX PRICE:
W
H
IT
E VPROHT25WH 25mm x 4.5m $185.00 Box 48
VPROHT50WH 50mm x 4.5m $185.00 Box 24
VPROHT75WH 75mm x 4.5m $185.00 Box 16
B
LA
C
K VPROHT25BK 25mm x 4.5m $185.00 Box 48
VPROHT50BK 50mm x 4.5m $185.00 Box 24
VPROHT75BK 75mm x 4.5m $185.00 Box 16
TA
N
VPROHT25TN 25mm x 4.5m $185.00 Box 48
VPROHT50TN 50mm x 4.5m $185.00 Box 24
VPROHT75TN 75mm x 4.5m $185.00 Box 16
COLOUR: CODE: SIZE: QTY: BOX PRICE:
BLACK BDF76190B 50mm x 3.5m 24 Rolls See Website
BLACK BDF76191B 75mm x 3.5m 16 Rolls See Website
HAND TEARABLE BANDAGESHAND TEARABLE BANDAGES

compression and support.
Suitable for any muscle or joint.
Tan coloured.
COLOUR: CODE: SIZE: EACH:
BEIGE SN48315 50mm x 4.5m See Website
BEIGE SN48317 75mm x 4.5m See Website
MAXIPLAST
CO-RIP HAND
TEARABLE
BANDAGE
Premium bandage made of woven cotton and spandex rubber
with self adhesive feature. No need for clips or fasteners.
Flexible and breathable, sweat and water resistant. Quick
and easy to remove by hand and no sticky residue.
COLOUR: CODE: SIZE: BOX PRICE:
BEIGE MXCR25B 25mm x 4.5m $60.00 Box 36
BEIGE MXCR50B 50mm x 4.5m $60.00 Box 24
BEIGE MXCR75B 75mm x 4.5m $42.00 Box 12
BEIGE MXCR100B 100mm x 4.5m $62.00 Box 12
3M COBAN TAPE
A self-adherent elastic wrap that
functions like a tape, but sticks only
to itself. A laminate of non-woven
material and elastic fibres placed
lengthwise to provide elasticity. The
elastic wrap contains a cohesive
material that makes it stick to itself
but not to other materials or skin.
COLOUR: CODE: SIZE: BOX PRICE:
BEIGE 3M1581B 24mm x 2m $99.50 Box 30
BEIGE 3M1582B 50mm x 2m $206.50 Box 36
BEIGE 3M1583B 75mm x 2m $195.00 Box 24
BEIGE 3M1584B 100mm x 2m $195.00 Box 18
VICTOR PRO COHESIVE BANDAGE BOX
A self-adherent elastic wrap that functions like a tape, but sticks
only to itself. A laminate of non-woven material and elastic fibres
placed lengthwise to provide elasticity. The elastic wrap
contains a cohesive material that makes it stick to itself but
not to other materials or skin.
CODE: SIZE: BOX PRICE:
B
E
IG
E VPROCH25BG 25mm x 4.5m $21.00 Box 12
VPROCH50BG 50mm x 4.5m $29.50 Box 12
VPROCH75BG 75mm x 4.5m $37.50 Box 12
B
LA
C
K VPROCH25BK 38mm x 4.5m $21.00 Box 12
VPROCH50BK 50mm x 4.5m $29.50 Box 12
VPROCH75BK 75mm x 4.5m $37.50 Box 12
COHESIVE BANDAGESCOHESIVE BANDAGES
1300 303 755
wmedical.com.au7 Visit wmedical.com.au to see our range & start saving
VICTOR PRO SPORTS
FOAM UNDERWRAP
A light and non-adhesive foam underwrap
for use under rigid or stretch sports tape.
CODE: SIZE: BOX PRICE:
VPROFOAM4 75mm x 27m $17.00 Box 4
VPROFOAM12 75mm x 27m $44.50 Box 12
CODE: SIZE: EACH:
BSN71443-00 25mm x 10m See Website
BSN71443-1 50mm x 10m See Website
BSN714432-2 100mm x 10m See Website
CODE: SIZE: EACH:
BSN2036 50mm x 10m See Website
BSN2037 100mm x 10m See Website
VICTOR PRO FIX
UNDERWRAP
Uses a hypoallergenic adhesive to provide
excellent adhesion to the skin. Use as an
underwrap for Victor Strapping Tapes.
ELASTOPLAST
UNDERWRAP
CODE: SIZE: PRICE:
BDF10528R 5cm x 10m See
Website
BDF10546R 10cm x 10m See
Website
HYPAFIX®FIXOMULL
STRETCH
CODE: SIZE: EACH:
VPROFIX5 50mm x 10m $9.00 ea
VPROFIX10 100mm x 10m $15.50 ea
CODE: SIZE: EACH:
MXFU70 70mm x 27m $4.00 ea
MAXIPLAST FOAM
UNDERWRAP

designed for unique taping demands such
as the lower back or quadricep.
CODE: SIZE: PRICE:
BEIGE RTROLLMBDBE 100mm x 5m $27.50 ea
BLACK RTROLLMBDBK 100mm x 5m $27.50 ea
BLUE RTROLLMBDBL 100mm x 5m $27.50 ea
PINK RTROLLMBDPN 100mm x 5m $27.50 ea
GREEN RTROLLMBDGN 100mm x 5m $27.50 ea
PURPLE RTROLLMBDPU 100mm x 5m $27.50 ea
Blue Navy PurpleYellow GreenBeige Black Pink Red Orange
Colours Available:
CODE: SIZE: PRICE:
B
E
IG
E VPROKT50BG 50mm x 5m $11.50 ea
VPROKT31BG 50mm x 31m $56.00 ea
VPROKT75TN 75mm x 5m $15.50 ea
P
IN
K VPROKT50PK 50mm x 5m $11.50 ea
VPROKT31PK 50mm x 31m $56.00 ea
R
E
D VPROKT50RD 50mm x 5m $11.50 ea
VPROKT31RD 50mm x 31m $56.00 ea
B
LU
E VPROKT50BL 50mm x 5m $11.50 ea
VPROKT31BL 50mm x 31m $56.00 ea
BL
AC
K VPROKT50BK 50mm x 5m $11.50 ea
VPROKT31BK 50mm x 31m $56.00 ea
MAXIPLAST K-TAPE
Hypoallergenic. Maxiplast K-Tape helps
improve muscle and joint function across
all areas of the body. Assists faster recovery